
Minnesota Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Nex Nguyen 105 
Ivy Brandenburg 105 
Kiera Hagman 115 
Anica Barze 115 
Caley Graber 120 
Abigail Gindele 120 
Bernie Rock 120 
Charli Raymond 125 
Maggie Olson 125 
Lauren Elsmore 130 
Hattie Mathre 135 
Sam Hinman 140 
Nora Akpan 140 
Lylli Delaney 145 
Piper Douglass 145 
Audrey Rogotzke 145 
Annabelle Gutormson 145 
Cassandra Gonzales 155 
Vivian Schroeder 155 
Alyzabeth Hiler 155 
Esperanza Calvillo 155 
Bella Carlson 155 
Emily Novak 170 
Jinet Demanou 170 
Ellianna Schendel 235 

 
Minnesota Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jackson Thorn 100 
Heydan Danielson 100 
Landon Thoennes 106 
Ethan Phanmanivong 113 
Gabe Swenson 113 
Brett Kiecker 120 
Saitaro Kong 120 
Joel Friederichs 120 



Titan Friederichs 120 
Aidan Carlson 126 
Carter Katherman 126 
Roman McKinney 126 
Carson Petry 126 
Owen LaRose 126 
Eli Schultz 126 
Trey Beissel 132 
Brett Swenson 132 
Jackson Refsnider 132 
Lawson Eller 132 
Logan Schwanz 132 
Liam Collins 132 
Jacob Luebke 138 
Jake Kos 138 
Abram Anderson 138 
Christian Jelle 138 
Zytavius Williams 138 
Bennett Kujawa 138 
Torrey Paplow 144 
Connor Peterson 144 
Charles Vanier 144 
Parker Zutter 144 
Trey Gunderson 144 
Jack Bridenstine 144 
Owen Trondson 144 
Aiden Graner 144 
Conlan Carlson 150 
Davis Parrow 150 
Cavin Carlson 150 
Calder Sheehan 150 
Grayson Eggum 150 
Amilio Salas 157 
Raydon Bipes 157 
Clayton Solberg 157 
Noah Trottier 157 
Kaleb Mead 157 
Payton Herbst 165 
Lindson Turner 165 



Grady Weinbrenner 165 
Warren Ritter 165 
Kyler Walters 165 
Colton Loween 165 
Luke Hoag 165 
Kane Larson 175 
Joseph Heim 175 
Cameron Halverson 175 
Jack Barz 175 
Riley Paquin 175 
Caden Grenier 175 
Bryce Burkett 175 
Sutton Kenning 190 
Brayden Hilyar 190 
Braeden Maxey 190 
Jarrett Wadsen 190 
John Murphy 190 
Blake McMullen 215 
Evan McGuire 215 
Ethan Swenson 215 
Hank Meyer 215 
Keagan Lowrie 215 
Sawyer Nemitz 215 
Nolan Field 285 
Anthony Kugmeh 285 
Ian Asplund 285 
Samuel Winkels 285 

 
Minnesota Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jackson Thorn 100 
Heydan Danielson 100 
Brett Kiecker 120 
Joel Friederichs 120 
Saitaro Kong 120 
Aidan Carlson 126 
Eli Schultz 126 
Titan Friederichs 126 



Spencer Lee 132 
Liam Collins 132 
Lawson Eller 132 
Logan Schwanz 132 
Adam Parish 132 
Anthony Nichols 132 
Landen Lorch 138 
Brenden Marstein 138 
Jackson Refsnider 138 
Torrey Paplow 144 
Jack Bridenstine 144 
Trey Gunderson 144 
Parker Zutter 144 
Connor Peterson 144 
Davis Parrow 150 
Conlan Carlson 150 
Cavin Carlson 150 
Mason Breeggemann 150 
Jacob Jimenez-Becerra 150 
Raydon Bipes 157 
Aiden Mincey 157 
Noah Trottier 157 
Kaleb Mead 157 
Riley Clark 165 
Luke Hoag 165 
Colton Loween 165 
Gabriel Cohn 165 
Warren Ritter 165 
Grady Weinbrenner 165 
Lars Nelson 165 
Michael Gillette 165 
Caden Grenier 175 
Riley Paquin 175 
Lindson Turner 175 
Braeden Maxey 190 
Jarrett Wadsen 190 
Ben Schultz 190 
Brayden Hilyar 190 
Brenden Watts 190 



Blake McMullen 215 
Evan McGuire 215 
Hank Meyer 215 
Nolan Field 285 
Ian Asplund 285 
Samuel Winkels 285 

 


